
CAL-RIPKEN MINORS SHEDULE
Please report to your team’s field at least ten minutes early so things can start on time. Please read the
schedule carefully as field assignments do change. Players will need to bring a glove and water bottle.

TEAM NAME & NUMBER
1) Flying Squirels

McKenzie County Athletic Park (MCAP): 2429 24th Ave SW

Location
MCAP Baseball Fields 2 & 3
MCAP Baseball Fields 2 & 3

MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 5

MCAP Baseball Fields 2 & 3
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 5

MCAP Baseball Field 1 & 2
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 5
MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 5
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 5

MCAP Baseball Fields 1 & 2

Time
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30PM
5:00-6:30PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

Date
Monday, May 13
Tuesday, May 14

Thursday, May 16

Monday, May 20
Tuesday, May 21

Thursday, May 23

Tuesday, May 28

Wednesday, May 29

Thursday, May 30
Tuesday, June 4

Wednesday, June 5

Thursday, June 6

Tuesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 12

Thursday, June 13

Teams
Skill Development (Everyone)
Skill Development (Everyone)
Team 1 Practice 
Team 2 Practice
Team 3 Practice
Team 4 Practice
Skill Development (Everyone)
Team Practice 1 & 2
Team Practice 3 & 4
Team 1 vs 3
Team 2 vs 4
Team Practice 1 & 2
Team Practice 3 & 4
Team 1 vs 4
Team 3 vs 2
Skill Development (Everyone)
Teams 1 & 3 (Scrimmage)
Teams  2 & 4 (Scrimmage)
Teams 3 vs 2
Team 4 vs 1
Team 1 Practice
Team 2 Practice
Team 3 Practice 
Team 4 Practice
Team 1 & 4 Practice
Team 2 & 3 Practice
Teams 1 vs 2
Teams 3 vs 4
Skill Development (Everyone)

2) Saints 3) Wolves 4) RedHawks



Location
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 1
MCAP Baseball Field 5
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Field 2
MCAP Baseball Field 3
MCAP Baseball Fields
MCAP Baseball Fields

Time
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Date
Tuesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, June 20

Tuesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 26
Thursday, June 27

Teams
Team 1 & 2 Practice
Teams 3 & 4 Practice
Teams 2 vs 4
Teams 1 vs 3
Teams 4 vs 1
Teams 3 vs 2
Teams 1 & 2 Practice
Teams 3 & 4 Practice
Jamboree (All Teams)
Jamboree (All Teams)


